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Seahawliks 2016 Season Schedule

Sunday, Sep. 11

WEEK 2

Sunday, Sep. 18

WEEK 3

Sunday, Sep. 25

DOLPHINS SEAHAWKS

CenturyLink Field
CBS, 1:05 PM PT

Sunday, Oct. 16

FALCONS SEAHAWKS

CenturyLink Field
FOX, 1:25 PM PT

WEEK 10

Sunday, Nov. 13

SEAHAWKS RAMS

Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum
FOX, 1:05 PM PT

WEEK?

Sunday, Oct. 23

SEAHAWKS SAINTS

SEAHAWKS CARDINALS

University of Phoenix Stadium
NBC, 5:30 PM PT

WEEK 11

Sunday, Nov. 20

49ERS SEAHAWKS

CenturyLink Field
FOX, 1:05 PM PT

Sunday, Oct. 30

Mercedes-Benz Superdome
FOX, 10:.00 AM PT

WEEK 12

Sunday, Nov. 27

WEEK 4

Sunday, Oct. 2

SEAHAWKS JETS

MetLife Stadium
FOX, 10:00 AM PT

WEEKS

Monday, Nov. 7

BILLS SEAHAWKS

CenturyLink Field
ESPN, 5:30 PM PT

WEEK 13

Sunday, Dec. 4

SEAHAWKS

SEAHAWKS
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SEAHAWKS

SEAHAWKS PATRIOTS EAGLES BUCCANEERS PANTHERS

Gillette Stadium
NBC, 5:30 PM PT

WEEK 14

Sunday, Dec. 11

CenturyLink Field
CBS, 1:25 PM PT

WEEK 15

Thursday, Dec. 15

Raymond James Stadium
FOX, 1:05 PM PT

Saturday, Dec. 24

SEAHAWKS PACKERS

Lambeau Field
FOX, 1:25 PM PT

RAMS SEAHAWKS

CenturylLink Field
NBC, NFL Network, 5:25 PM PT

CARDINALS

SEAHAWKS

CenturyLink Field
FOX, 1:25 PM PT

CenturyLink Field
NBC, 5:30 PM PT

WEEK 17

Sunday, Jan. 1

SEAHAWKS 49ERS

Levi's Stadium
FOX, 1:25 PM PT

Get the latest Seahawks news at seattletimes.com/seahawks



